Product

Atmos Energy gas
Atmos Energy gas
Atmos Energy gas

City of Goldthwaite-Old Jail electricity
City of Goldthwaite water
City of Goldthwaite sewer
City of Goldthwaite- Court lights electricity
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite garbage
City of Goldthwaite sewer
City of Goldthwaite water
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite water
City of Goldthwaite sewer
City of Goldthwaite garbage
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite water
City of Goldthwaite electricity
City of Goldthwaite water
City of Goldthwaite sewer
City of Goldthwaite garbage
Comanche Electric Cooperative electricity
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity

Date
06/10/25-07/08/25
06/10/25-07/08/25
06/10/25-07/09/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/19/25-07/19/25
06/30/25-07/31/25
06/01/25-07/01/25
06/01/25-07/01/25

Location

1003 Parker St
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
1001 Fisher

1001 Fisher

1001 Fisher

1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker

P3 Barn

P2 Barn

P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered
67
21
345
583

507
17700
84

106700
36600
72
51200

477
2300
3820
8800

172
191
348
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Cost
209.10
164.18
480.51
118.61

32.00
18.68
105.69
2,228.00
357.00
189.15
52.12
324.93
4,590.50
306.00
186.16
430.12
190.46
100.59
37.29
542.00
52.24
30.92
121.01
67.59
36.43
54.04
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