	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost	+
Atmos Energy	gas	06/10/25-07/08/25	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	67	\$ 209.10	
Atmos Energy	gas	06/10/25-07/08/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	21	\$ 164.18	
Atmos Energy	gas	06/10/25-07/09/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	345	\$ 480.51	
City of Goldthwaite-Old Jail	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	583	\$ 118.61	
City of Goldthwaite	water	06/19/25-07/19/25	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$ 32.00	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	06/19/25-07/19/25	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite		\$ 18.68	
City of Goldthwaite- Court lights	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	507	\$ 105.69	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	17700	\$ 2,228.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	84	\$ 357.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$ 189.15	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$ 52.12	
City of Goldthwaite	water	06/19/25-07/19/25	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	106700	\$ 324.93	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	36600	\$ 4,590.50	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	72	\$ 306.00	
City of Goldthwaite	water	06/19/25-07/19/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	51200	\$ 186.16	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	06/19/25-07/19/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$ 430.12	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	06/19/25-07/19/25	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$ 190.46	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	477	\$ 100.59	
City of Goldthwaite	water	06/19/25-07/19/25	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	2300	\$ 37.29	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	06/19/25-07/19/25	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	3820	\$ 542.00	
City of Goldthwaite	water	06/19/25-07/19/25	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	8800	\$ 52.24	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	06/19/25-07/19/25	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$ 30.92	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	06/19/25-07/19/25	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$ 121.01	
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	06/30/25-07/31/25	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	172	\$ 67.59	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	06/01/25-07/01/25	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	191	\$ 36.43	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	06/01/25-07/01/25	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	348	\$ 54.04	